Ins accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e ass oo e NOtice of statement of affairs

Insclvency Act 1986.

oo

Companies House

n Company details

coarynber 11 [o [1 [4 [a[o[a[z

T

- Filling in this form

Company name in full l Eco Storecentral Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Jeffrey Mark
Surname Brenner
Liquidator's address
Building name/number| Concorde House
Street | Grenville Place
Post town ! Mill Hill
County/Region ‘ London

oot INIw[7[ [a[S[A]
Country I

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s)

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address ®

Building name/number

 Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street

another liquidator.

Post town
County/Region

|
|
|
i
Postcode ‘]_ lil_—'rj_l_l_l‘

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

2s o8 2017

—
4~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X {
hk [l Blolilr

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infarmation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

Concorde House

|
|
| Grenville Place
|
|

Post town Mill Hill
et ) ondon

I Country

|Dx

Telephone

020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

5 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshause
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Eco Storecentral Limited

on the 29 August 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Hersey Areo/] londo
Signed Do sfoals
igne %

Dated §-29-2017




Eco Storecentral Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 August 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS account 4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature W Date ¥ —29-20I77

(74

4,500.00

4,500.00



Eco Storecentral Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 August 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4.500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets availabte for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Eslimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fleating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,318.00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE & NI 192.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,806.00
o 23,416.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (18,916.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ' '('1“5,797{6.00)
issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
,,,,,, _...1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ~_(18,817.00)

Signature W Date & ~29A-720177

/4




60°G10Z #9A 0S Sdl

1 30 | afed

aimeubig

00°9ip'ee Bujjele] saupul g
00°0Z1 MAT | 1DS 'SIYSPIOIUIH ‘RIBM 19|UIED ‘9SNOKH SUONN|OS P17 leba suonnjog 0080
00°26k ONE LMN 'UopuoT ‘peoyY UoISny 98z '1omo| UOISNT “J00j4 PIE * SBILINDSS B AdusAjosU| JAVd - SWOSN] g anuaaay N H LOHD
00°906'v avl 6.7 'joodiaa 1ea.S sawer ‘asncH ueibay 1004 pig LW¥A - swoisny g anuaasy N H 00HO
00521 Buoy BuoH 'peoy XNaoA s8Q §LE 7 ZLE ‘Bulpiing [el1swwo) e 1y 4/204-104 pajwI Jelg ssedwa) 102D
00°€20'81 Ad) FLOS 'aNyYSPIORISH ‘PIOJUBH ‘SNUBAY Sje0IaN|d  ‘esnoH Alely S580ULld '100]4 puzZ pin ASUEIIN02OY SO0 00622
3 ssalppy aweN Kay

si0)ipain) Auedwon - g
poHWIT [eJjusdal0}g 093
palwi s3JeID0SSY I9Y



0L0Z 13A DS Sdl | Jo | abed

.. .m % aineubig

00’ 00°L I 00’1 Buiejo] saujug AeuipiQ |

00'L 00’1 L 00'L Areuipio UBH '8nuUsAY s)e0l8anig + 'esnoH Alep Sseoulld 1004 puz 0/ ope|Baly A9sIoH SIN 00SH

saseys  anjep
dn pied dn pajies 1o ‘©oN jeuiwop adA)] SS2IppY aweN A3y

slapjoyaleys - 9
pPajwiT [esjua3940}S 093

pPajwIT s9)ei00sSsSy J'Rd



